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2) Do you routinely ask your patients if they have private medical insurance?

S3 - Region
East East of South
North West |North East |Yorkshire & [Midlands |[West England South East [Central South West Northern
Total SHA SHA Humber SHA [SHA Midlands SHA |SHA London SHA [Coast SHA  |SHA SHA Scotland Wales Ireland

A B c D E F G H I J K L M
Yes 346| 35%]| 25| 23%| 13| 35%| 24| 27%| 21| 30%| 23] 290%| 48] s55%| 53| 45%| 31| 48%| 39| 57%| 37| 42%| 13| 12%|10] 20%| 9| 31%
No 655 65%]| 82| 77%| 24| 65%| 66| 73%| 49| 70%| 56| 71%| 39| 45%| 66| 55%| 34| 52%[ 30| 43%| 51| 58%| 98] 88%| 40| 80%| 20| 69%
Total 1001]| 100 %] 107| 100%| 37| 100%| 90| 100%| 70| 100%| 79| 100%| 87| 100%| 119| 100%| 65| 100%| 69| 100°%| 88| 100%| 111| 100%| 50| 100%| 29| 100 %

Fieldwork conducted online between 23rd August and 6th September 2010.
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CollegeHill

2) Do you routinely ask your patients if they have private medical insurance?
$2 - GP type D3 - Gender D4 - Year of qualification
Total GP Principal|Salaried GP |GP Registrar [Locum GP |Male Female 1950-1959 (1960-1969 [1970-1979 1980-1989 |1990-1999 2000+
A B c D E F G H | J K L
Yes 346| 35%| 217| 34%| 91| 36%]| 0 0%| 38| 38%| 215 37%| 131 31%] 1| 100%| 8| 40%| 42| 34%| 88| 37%| 133 38%| 74| 28%
No 655| 65 %] 425| 66 %| 163| 64%]| 4 100 %| 63| 62%| 366 63%| 289] 69 %] 0 0% 12| 60%| 83| 66%| 153| 63%| 217| 62%| 190 72 %
Total 1001| 100 %| 642| 100 %| 254| 100 %| 4 100 %| 101| 100 %| 581| 100 %| 420 100 %] 1| 100 %] 20| 100 %| 125] 100 %| 241| 100 %| 350( 100 %| 264| 100 %

Fieldwork conducted online between 23rd August and 6th September 2010.
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ComRes

2) Do you routinely ask your patients if they have private medical insurance?

Hill

D2 - Practice Location D1 - Overall practice size
Total Rural area |Urban area |Semi-rural area |Suburban area 1 2-3 4-5 6-7 8-10 >10
A B C D E F G H | J
Yes 346 35%| 301 25%| 116 29%| 96 47 % 104 8% 7| 28%] 52| 25% 42%| 89 35%| 63| 34%| 16 33%
No 655 65%| 91| 75%| 285 71%| 108 53 % 171 62 %| 18| 72%| 154 75%| 165 58 %| 165 65%| 121| 66 %| 32 67 %
Total 1001( 100 %] 121| 100 %| 401| 100 %| 204 100 % 275 100 %| 25( 100 %| 206| 100 %| 284| 100 %]| 254 100 %| 184| 100 %| 48] 100 %

Fieldwork conducted online between 23rd August and 6th September 2010.
Tables produced by ComRes.




